1.00 7  1595.0083884A  1,595.007  0.00KURTI PANT  620419  2,095.00

1.00 8  1050.0084924A  1,050.007  0.00ANARKALI  AC/JP1126/1  1,250.00

1.00 9  2550.0084781A  2,550.007  0.00KURTI PLAZO  LFD RUSIANPLAZO 4  3,050.00

1.00 10  1595.0078764*  1,595.007  0.00.BAZAR   1,595.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

10.00

16675.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIXTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  16675.00Total  19716.00